
 
ORISSA  POWER  TRANSMISSION  CORPORATION  LIMITED 

Regd. Office : Janpath, Bhubaneswar – 751022. 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER(ELECT) E.H.T.(O&M) CIRCLE, 

JAJPUR ROAD. AT-RAMPAS, PO.FERROCHROME PROJECT,DIST.JAJPUR 
PH/FAX NO. 06726-220965(OFF) 

 
 
 

No.Tech.-W/0/25/ 2212 /Date: 01.11.2010. 
 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 
 
 Sealed quotations in duplicate are invited by the undersigned for the following 
works in details below for EHT(O&M) Division, Balasore. 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of Work Approx. 
Esttm. Cost 
in Rs. 

Cost of 
Tender 
Paper 

EMD Sale of 
tender 
paper 

Last 
date of  
receipt 
of 
tender 
paper 

Date of 
opening 
of 
tender. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
1 Re-metalling in 

220/132/33Kv 
Grid S/S 
Balasore(Tender 
Sp. No. 
EHT(O&M)-
5/10-11. 

24,21,113.00 Rs.6000/- 
+ 4% 
VAT 

1% of 
Tendered 
value 

8.11.10 
to 
7.12.10 
during 
office 
hour 

8.12.10 
upto 
01.00 
PM 

8.12.10 
at 03.00 
PM 

2 S/R to Truck 
ORD-
2358(TATA) 
Making of New 
Dala,cabin 
alongwith repair 
of Truck Tender 
Sp. No. 
EHT(O&M) 
6/10-11. 

2,22,000.00 Rs.2000/- 
+4% 
VAT 

1% of 
Tendered 
value 

8.11.10 
to 
25.11.10 

26.11.10 
up to 
01.00 
PM 

26.11.10 
at 03.00 
PM 

 
Quotations are invited for the work of Sl. 1:- From civil contractors having valid B class 
and above civil contract license registered with P.W.D. /C.P.W.D. or equivalent grade 



with valid VAT clearance certificate and PAN card & for the work of Sl. No. 2 :- From 
authorised Body builders and Service center/Registered Motor Garage having valid VAT 
clearance Certificate with PAN card & Labour license etc. 
 The above  tender document/specification can be obtained from the office of the 
undersigned on payment of Tender cost as in column 4 in shape of D.D. in favour  of the 
G.M. EHT(O&M) Circle, Jajpur Road payable at J. Road. The tender documents can also  
be obtained through post of payment of Rs. 100/-(Rupees One Hundred) only towards 
postal charges over and above the cost of Tender paper. This office will not be 
responsible for non receipt/Late receipt of tender due to postal delay. 
 
 The tender received beyond the scheduled date and time will not be accepted. No 
telegraphic tender or tender by fax will be  accepted. The undersigned reserves the right 
to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 
 
 

(J.R. NAYAK) 
General Manager(Elect.) 

EHT(O&M) Circle, Jajpur Road. 


